							210	50
CER	TIFICATION OF SOURCE OF TITLE		LINE TABLE					CU
THE	PROPERTY SHOWN ON THIS PLAT WAS CONVEYED BY UB PROPERTIES, INC.	LINE	BEARING	LENGTH	CURVE #	DELTA	RADIUS	LE
APR	FORGE ROAD, LLC, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY BY DEED DATED IL 6, 2015 AND RECORDED IN THE CLERK'S OFFICE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF	L1	N40°05'16"W	30.00'		<u> </u>		+
	CITY OF WILLIAMSBURG AND THE COUNTY OF JAMES CITY, VIRGINIA AS RUMENT #150006845.	L2	S49*54'44"W	107.82'	C1	1.06'10"	21553.63'	41
	-	L3	S0°05'38"E	125.91'	C2	0'37'49"	22656.60'	24
	ER'S CERTIFICATE	L4	S89*54'22"W	72.85'			FO	RGE
ADJ	SUBDIVISION OF LAND SHOWN ON THIS PLAT KNOWN AS "PLAT OF BOUNDARY LINE ISTMENT BETWEEN LOT 6 AND EQUESTRIAN LOT B, WILLOW PONDS ESTATES PHASE II,	L5	N18'29'12"W	117.39'	N 36	COORDINAT 65882.887	ES	(ST.
	ED BY: FORGE ROAD LLC" IS WITH THE FREE CONSENT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE RES OF THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER.	-	·	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	E 119	67966.488	oo"r	07.
FOR:						/^N49 * 37 281.95	28 E	"L
FOR	E ROAD LLC		Ø	Ø	/	ý Ø		<u>ן</u> און א
D 14	V. And Smith In 8/11/21		00'± TO THE IN				×	
BY:	V. HAWLEY CMITH IM DATE	365	OF LAKEVIEW		75'B	SL	GATE,	[1]
	PRINTED NAME		N/F			0'30'02"W		11
	MANAGER	STEPH	EN C. CLÉMEN 2477 FORGE I		រ រ រ រ រ រ	1.03'		11
	TITLE	P	ARCEL ID 1140 DOC. NO. 0100	100008	BSL			1/
					GA	TE /		1/
CER	TIFICATE OF NOTARIZATION ALEXIA J MENDOZA VASQUEZ		N35*29'06" 156.90		f	× +7	/	$\frac{1}{T}$
CON	MONWEALTH OF VERYNUL	50' NNWW EASEMENT			NEW PROPERT			
	COUNTY OF	(30'	590, PG. 474 AND PARALLEL			///		
AND	STATE AFORESAID, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT PERSONS WHOSE NAMES ARE		NRY CONSTRUC EASEMENT)	IPFo 3	i irs / L	/	<u>35'_B</u>	SL
	IED TO THE FOREGOING WRITING HAVE ACKNOWLEDGED THE SAME BEFORE ME HE CITY/COUNTY AFORESAID.		/	$/ \sqrt{c}$		RS IRS		
GVF	IN UNDER MY NAME THIS 14 DAY OF AUGUST. 2021			L4-JF	s (-		75' BSL	
		1	DFC					
	ARY PUBLIC		T					
МУ	COMMISSION EXPIRES 10/22/2022					O' RPA	3	
	20141101179			CITY	OF PEI	R COUNTY ` ; (TYP.)	N. A.	
NOT	ARY REGISTRATION NUMBER:			WATERN	VORKS	()	CH.	~
GE	NERAL NOTES			, PARCEL ID 2 , D.B. 134,	PG. 794 1	- WETLANDS		$\mathbf{\tilde{\mathbf{X}}}$
				PB 29,	PG. 21	PER COUI (TYP.)	ITY GIS	
	ALL UTILITIES SHALL BE INSTALLED UNDERGROUND.		1 10 78 OF T					
۷.	NEW MONUMENTS SHALL BE SET PER THE REQUIREMENTS FOUND IN SECTION 19-34 1 ORDINANCE.	INKUUG	n 19-30 Ur i	HE JAMES UI	T COUNTY S	OBDIAISION		
3.	THIS PROPERTY IS IN FLOOD ZONE "X", (AREAS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE 0.2 NUMBER 51095C0039D, EFFECTIVE DATE 12/16/2015 OF THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE					N MAP	<u> </u>	
4.	EQUESTRIAN LOT B: TAX PARCEL ID #1140100009 AND ADDRESS #2511 FORGE ROAD.						7	
5.	LOT 6: TAX PARCEL ID #1140300006 AND ADDRESS #2535 FORGE ROAD.							
6.	PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY ZONED "A-1"-GENERAL AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT.						- /	/
7.	LOTS TO BE SERVED BY PRIVATE WATER AND SEWER (WELL AND SEPTIC).							
8.	ALL EXISTING UNUSED WELLS SHALL BE ABANDONED IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE PR	VATE V	ELL REGULATIO	ons and Jami	es city cou	NTY CODE.	/	
9.	THIS PLAT IS BASED ON A CURRENT FIELD BOUNDARY SURVEY, PREVIOUS SURVEYS B WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A CURRENT TITLE REPORT. THESE PROPERTIES ARE SUBJECT							(IMATE VEP(142

- 10. PORTIONS OF THIS PROPERTY LIE WITHIN RPA (RESOURCE PROTECTION AREAS) AND ARE SUBJECT TO REGULATION UNDER THE CHESAPEAKE BAY PRESERVATION ORDINANCE.
- 11. UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED, ALL DRAINAGE EASEMENTS SHALL REMAIN PRIVATE.
- 12. WETLANDS AND LAND WITHIN RESOURCE PROTECTION AREAS SHALL REMAIN IN A NATURAL UNDISTURBED STATE EXCEPT FOR THOSE ACTIVITIES PERMITTED BY SECTION 23-7 (c) OF THE JAMES CITY COUNTY CODE.
- 13. THE EQUESTRIAN LOT B IS NOT FOR RESIDENTIAL PURPOSES.

- 14. NO DWELLINGS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED WITHIN 800 LINEAR FEET OF THE CENTERLINE OF FORGE ROAD.
- 15. NO OTHER BUILDING OR STRUCTURE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED WITHIN 400 FEET OF THE CENTERLINE OF FORGE ROAD.
- 16. SEE PLAT RECORDED AS INSTR. NO. 210012972 FOR INFORMATION REGARDING THE USE OF THE PRIVATE DRIVEWAY EASEMENT, STORM WATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES AND THE LOCATION OF WELLS AND SEPTIC SYSTEMS WITH HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL.
- 17. PROPERTIES ARE UNDER A CONSERVATION EASEMENT APPROVED BY THE COUNTY BY DEED OF EASEMENT DATED JUNE 21, 2021 AND RECORDED JUNE 25, 2021 AS INSTR. NUMBER 210012976.
- 18. THE EXISTING PRIVATE ACCESS EASEMENT (INSTR. NUMBER 210012971) HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO MATCH THE NEW PROPERTY LINE OF LOT 6.

		Large Small Plat(s) Recorded	
		herewith as # 210017436	
1	8/04/2021	Revised per county comments dated August 2, 2021	JFS
Rev.	Date	Description	Revised By

SAMUEL J. BIKKERS	
Lic. No. 002304	
08/09/2021 0 SURVE	

017436

